PRIMA

[ SECONDA

TERZA

QUARTA

QUINTA ‘

—omzcr

8.00-8.50

8.50-9.40
9.40-10.30
10.30-11.30
11.30-12.20
12.20-13.10

13.10-14.00

—om-3>2

8.00-9.00
9.00-10.00
10.00-11.00
11.00-12.00
12.00-13.00

13.00- 14.00

—omrooxmz

8.00-8.50 8.00-9.00

8.50-9.40  9.00-10.00
9.40-10.30 10.00-11.00
10.30-11.30 11.00-12.00
11.30-12.20 12.00-13.00
12.20-13.10 13.00-14.00

13.10-14.10

—om<O -0

8.00-9.00

9.00-10.00
10.00-11.00
11.00-12.00
12.00-13.00

13.00-14.00

—oxmzZm<

8.30-9.30

9.30-10.30
10.30-11-30
11.30-12.30

12.30-13.30

TPDARO
MAURO
BORSELLI
BORSELLI

MAURO

NIZZI
TODARO
BORDO
BORDO

NIZZI

DE NARDIN
DE NARDIN
MARCHETTI
MARCHETTI

MARCHETTI

AGGRAVI
AGGRAVI
TRIFONI
TRIFONI

AGGRAVI

MAURO
ROSATI
OLIMPIERI
OLIMPIERI

MAURO

SI CONSIGLIA UN ABBIGLIAMENTO ADATTO ALLATTIVITA FISICA




